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Name

Hofstetter
Huber
Kocher
Kurmann
Mathyer
Kissling
Altherr
Hinnen
Meier
Schellenberg
Maurer
Binder
Von Allmen
Gubler
Plontzke
Huber
Bohren
Ries

Bader
Ernst
Lopez
Fabiano
Kreienbiihl
Weber
Behr
Birchmeier
Huber
Heerenga

BEZIRKSLUFTPISTOLEN — Match 2004

Vorname

Peter
Thomas
Peter
René
René
Renato
Richard
Walter
Martin
Heinrich
Werner
Ulrich
Manfred
Bernhard
Thomas
Max
Eduard
Dietrich
Marco
Robert
Rafael
Fernando
Rolf
Jorg
Hans
Luki
Mario
Pauline

53
73
51
67
65
63
57
54
60
53
45
38
54
51
63
39
64
62
64
44
87
62
50
56
41
86
54
44

Ort

Niederglatt
Niederweningen
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Riimlang
Riimlang
Riimlang
Riimlang
Regensdorf
Niederweningen
Riimlang
Regensdorf
Riimlang
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Dielsdorf
Dielsdorf
Regensdorf
Riimlang
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Regensdorf
Riimlang
Regensdorf
Dielsdorf

Riimlang, 24. Jan. 2004

97
93
94
93
90
91
93
91
85
90
91
91
94
83
87
92
85
87
85
87
78
83
82
86
84
82
65
63

93
93
93
97
91
93
92
93
92
89
88
91
88
86
89
84
92
88
85
85
88
85
83
83
76
84
70
72

94
95
94
95
93
94
92
89
92
91
93
87
88
87
88
86
89
84
85
87
90
78
87
90
92
77
75
70

92
96
97
96
96
88
87
89
91
91
&3
89
91
94
88
88
84
84
92
84
&3
85
87
72
80
77
71
70

98 96
98 94
95 92
94 90
92 97
90 94
90 90
90 90
87 92
87 90
92 89
91 87
82 87
90 89
90 87
88 89
89 85
83 86
88 86
87 89
90 84
88 87
77 84
83 83
80 84
78 74
75 75
74 73

Lupi -Matchchet BSVD

Werner Maurer
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Punkte

570
569
565
565
559
550
544
542
539
538
536
536
530
529
529
527
524
522
521
519
513
506
500
497
494
472
431
422
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